Laupaev / Saturday 11.07.2020

Lisavoistlused / Additional Competitions
Kohtunik / Judge: Hedi Kumm, Eesti

LAPS JA KOER / CHILD AND DOG

H1 rebekka haugsatd Eesti
H2 liisa mikaela kerola Eesti
H3 Jimi Kerosvuo Finland

H4 Goda Kuzminaité Lithuania
H5 Robin Mandsalu Eesti

H6 Lauriin Nommsalu Eesti
H7 Viktoria Savitskaja Eesti
H8 Mihhail Sapovalov Eesti

JUUNIOR-HANDLER -13A / JUNIOR-HANDLER -13Y
H9 Anastasia Dohina Eesti

H10 Marta Alise Eberlina Latvia
H11 Stella FriSman Eesti

H12 Eva Gavrisa Latvia

H13 Stella Mile Griinberg Eesti
H14 Sofija llves Eesti

H15 Elze Kaminskaite Lithuania
H16 Marite Eliza Karpovska Latvia
H17 anna darina kerola Eesti

H18 Marta Kirjutus Eesti

H19 Alina Leitsjonok Eesti

H20 Dija Maksimaviciute Lithuania
H21 Selena Mandsalu Eesti

H22 Keity Randmaa Eesti

H23 Veronika Savitskaja Eesti
H24 Jonas Sotala Finland

H25 Alise Semeta Latvia

H26 JONE SIRMENYTE Lithuania
H27 Gerda Vun$ Eesti

JUUNIOR-HANDLER -17A / JUNIOR-HANDLER -17Y
H28 Anna Bagautdinova Eesti

H29 Jekaterina Boiko Eesti

H30 Anastassia Bondar Eesti

H31 Marta Kanepe Latvia

H32 Anne Koivisto Finland

H33 Janna Lindqvist Finland

H34 Katarina Lipson Eesti

H35 Dagne Maksimaviciute Lithuania
H36 Bellarina Nurminen Finland
H37 Viktoria Pavienkova Eesti

H38 Anna Ponomarenko Eesti

H39 Jaana Saar Eesti

H40 Maksim Sedoi Eesti

H41 Juhani Sivula Finland

H42 Austja Sulcait Lithuania



H43
H44
H45
H46

Emma Tammi Finland
Dajana Tserpak Eesti
Arianna Vernik Eesti
Elizabeth Volodina Eesti

SEENIOR-HANDLER / SENIOR-HANDLER

H47
H48
H49
H50
H51
H52
H53
H54

niina haugstad Eesti

Regina Helena Lopp-Elmeste Eesti
Gerda Mandsalu Eesti

Kertu Oder Eesti

Ulle Pae Eesti

Daisy Pae Eesti

Katariina Riitel-Sorgin Eesti
Heidi Tauriainen Finland





